et GARDEN

Springfield, MO 65803 ) B
417-833-2660 ext 248 2025 Registration Form

Life & Arts Exhibits

— One exhibitor per form, please. —

__Please check here if new address (Please print in INK or type)
__Check here if new exhibitor (have not exhibited in the past 3 years) Youth AGE

Name __|__| | | | ||| —|—|—|— | — | — | —|— | — ] — | —— [ ——]—

Address _|__|_ || | | —|—|—| | —|—|—|— | — | — | — | — | — ] — | — | ———]—

Gty ||| —|— | — | — | — | — | — | — | | —|—| | State _|__Zip__|__|__| __|__
Telephone (__)__| | - | | | County | | | | | | | ||| —

e-mail address

I have read the Exhibitor Handbook, available at www.ozarkempirefair.com, and agree to abide by those rules and
classifications. I hereby release the Ozark Empire Fair from any liabilities for loss, damages or injury to persons,
exhibits or any other property while said property is on the Fairgrounds.

Exhibitor’s Signature:

NO ENTRY FEE FOR ADULT AND YOUTH GARDEN EXHIBITORS

since prize money/gift certificates will only be paid to sponsored champions and sponsors’ choices.

TICKETS: SAVE!! Life & Arts Exhibitors may purchase discount advance tickets.

Number of ADULT (13 years and over) admission tickets X $7.00 each =%
(Adults - $10 regular admission)
Number of YOUTH (6-12 years) admission tickets X $3.00 each = §
(Youth 6-12 - $5 regular admission. Kids under 6 years: FREE)
Number of PARKING PASSES X $4.00 each ($5 regular parking at the gate) = $
TOTAL=$

(Tickets are available for pick-up on entry day)

Office Use Only Payment method: Check ___(#)__Visa____MC____ Discover Cash
Exh No. Credit card number

Expirationdate __ 3-number Security code on back
Posted by

Amount to be charged to card $

Date , .
I agree to pay the total amount according to card issuer agreement.

GroupDate_______ | Authorized signature:

(Must be signed to process credit card payment.)

— One person per form, please —
Form may be photocopied
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Department

Division
Number

Class
Number

Title of Class
(Exact Wording of Exhibitor Handbook)

SAMPLE

Garden

1004

2

Adult

Peppers, Red SAMPLE

Garden

1006

7

Adult

Tomatoes, Red Cherry SAMPLE

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Registration Deadline — July 10
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